

DELTA FLIGHT ACTIVITY AT BRUNSWICK

Departures Through **March 2019**

Month	# of Flights		Flights Canceled	Actual			Load Factor	Enplaned		% Change Prev Yr.	Deplaned		% Change Prev Yr.
	Sched	Cumulative		Flights	Cumulative	Reliab %		Passgr	Cumulative		Passgrs	Cumulative	
Jan-18	83	83	6	77	77	93%	69.40%	2,672	2,672	19%	2,465	2,465	14%
Feb-18	77	160	0	77	154	100%	73.25%	2,820	5,492	6%	2,962	5,427	10%
Mar-18	88	248	0	88	242	100%	79.02%	3,477	8,969	3%	3,676	9,103	10%
Apr-18	85	333	0	85	327	100%	85.20%	3,621	12,590	15%	3,389	12,492	12%
May-18	87	420	0	87	414	100%	84.30%	3,667	16,257	10%	3,559	16,051	11%
Jun-18	89	509	1	88	502	99%	79.64%	3,504	19,761	4%	3,524	19,575	5%
Jul-18	92	601	0	92	594	100%	78.59%	3,615	23,376	14%	3,620	23,195	17%
Aug-18	91	692	0	91	685	100%	76.84%	3,496	26,872	12%	3,530	26,725	18%
Sep-18	84	776	0	84	769	100%	77.67%	3,262	30,134	59%	3,180	29,905	53%
Oct-18	88	864	1	87	856	99%	77.61%	3,376	33,510	-7%	3,516	33,421	-2%
Nov-18	85	949	0	85	941	100%	80.49%	3,421	36,931	8%	3,364	36,785	8%
Dec-18	89	1,038	0	89	1,030	100%	67.51%	3,004	39,935	4%	3,070	39,855	8%
Jan-19	84	84	1	83	83	99%	62.53%	2,595	2,595	-3%	2,353	2,353	-5%
Feb-19	76	160	0	77	160	100%	67.97%	2,583	5,178	-8%	2,586	4,939	-13%
Mar-19	88	248	0	89	249	100%	79.16%	3,483	8,661	0.2%	3,599	8,538	-2%

YTD Total	248		1	247				8,661			8,538
------------------	------------	--	----------	------------	--	--	--	--------------	--	--	--------------

CYTD/Mo Cumulative Average	83		0	83		99.60%	70.13%	2,887			2,846
-----------------------------------	-----------	--	----------	-----------	--	---------------	---------------	--------------	--	--	--------------

						Points	Points				
CYTD /Prior Year Comparison	0.00%			2.89%		2.82	-3.99	-3.43%			-6.21%